
7/28/22, 4:12 PM https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4549/6530

https://contract.capnet.ucla.edu/Contract/BidPackageReport/Get/4549/6530 1/1

  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: 908733
  Contract: UCLA Marina Aquatic Center Seismic Repair
   Bid Opening Date: 07/27/2022
   Report Date: 07/28/2022 4:11PM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

2H Construction, Inc.
No.1 - $ 649,000.00 ** No.1 (0.0000 * 22.00) 

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $649,000.00 $0.00 $649,000.00
Total Award Amount $649,000.00 $0.00 $649,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Asphalt Terra Pave, Inc. Whittier 456836 1000000807

Concrete J G Concrete Inc. San Dimas 699433 1000431535

Demolition Adams Demolition Inc Seal Beach 936590 1000036260

Electrical H I C ELECTRIC INC (Honesty Integrity Craftsmanship Electric) Signal Hill 856809 1000023466

Flooring Eagle Flooring Solutions Inc. Gardena 916343 1000023529

Framing Above All Construction Inc Riverside 933062 1000048103

Paint Spec Painting Brea 1080771 1000830214

Plaster Platinum Construction, Inc. Stanton 870864 1000006755

Plumbing New City Plumbing Contractors Inc. Northridge 1092279 1000913729

Toilet Accessories Stumbaugh & Associates, Inc. Burbank 288724 1000004145

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_653
ContractId: 20838
BidPackageVersionId: 4549
RunDate: 07/28/2022 4:11PM


